
TOREAGH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Child Protection/Safeguarding Team 

Designated Teacher:  Miss Morrow (lmorrow225@c2kni.net) 

Deputy Designated Teacher:  Mrs Wells (ywells497@c2kni.net) 

Mrs A Ellison (aellsion860@c2kni.net ) 

School Governor:  Mr M Lambe ( toreaghsafeguarding@gmail.com) 

 
It is great to see the lighter mornings and evenings, I really see the difference on the drive to 

and from school.  

 

School Uniform 

In line with DE guidance, we only have one piece of branded clothing on our uniform list ie. 

sweatshirt. We really want to keep cost to a minimum for everyone. Whilst SD Kells is the 

main supplier, remember you can buy the same colour of sweatshirt in many other place and 

“Embroid Me, Print Me” can put on the school badge for you.  Please do not hesitate to 

contact Miss Morrow, should you have any problems, concerns or difficulties regarding 

uniform.  

 

Monday 2nd – Thursday 5th March 2026 

Parent Consultations P1-6 

School will close at 1pm for everyone. Interviews will be in person. 

If the time does not suit, please contact the class teacher or office to rearrange.  If you are 

unable to attend on the day, we would appreciate you let the teacher know. 

 

Please wait in the front hall and the teachers will come and collect you. 

 

After School Activities (4 weeks)  

Please bring in £4 to book your place.  Places are limited to 18 children. 

 

Circuits P6/7  with  Miss Morrow Board Games P4/5  with Mrs Ellison 

 

Monday 9th March 

Monday 16th March 

 

Monday 20th April 

Monday 27th April 

 

Thursday 12th March 

Thursday 19th March 

 

Thursday 23rd April 

Thursday 30th April 

 

 

Diary Dates 

 

Monday 2nd March –  Parent Consultation week 

Thursday 5th March   

 

Thursday 5th March   World Book Day  

 

Friday 6th March  School Development Day – no children to attend. 

 

Friday 13th March                  Mother’s Day Sale 
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Monday 16th – 

Friday 20th March   Look After Yourself Week 

 

Tuesday 17th March  The Lyric Theatre will be visiting school. 

Wednesday 18th March           PSNI Internet Safety  P6 and 7 

Friday 20th March                   Sponsored Activity for school funds 

 

Thursday 26th March P1 – P4 Shared Education trip to HoneyBees, Ballymena – 

further details will follow. We need some parents to help out on 

this trip. Access NI must be completed. Please let Mrs Wilson 

know if you can help. 

Monday 1st April  School will close at 12 noon for Easter Holiday 

 

Tuesday 2nd April – 

Tuesday 14th April  Easter Holidays (inclusive) 

 

Friday 24th April P1 – P4 Shared Education. Children will be travelling to St 

John’s Primary School, Carnlough.  Details will follow. 
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